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提拉杆

OX188T.5

旧底图总号

日   期

签   字

借(通)用件登记

底图总号

标记 处数 分  区 文件更改号 签 名 年月日

设 计

审 核

工 艺

校 对

标准化

批 准

阶段标记 重量 比例

第    张共    张

120～400

0.80.2

6～30

0.3

400～1000

公   差 0.1

2000～4000

1.2

1000～20000～6

0.5 2.0

30～120基本尺寸

25
12.5

15
30

3

3

16

28 (6
)

∅10

∅10

1

8
24

5

45100
12

L=315

9

40

2

40

左右对称各两件/套

Administrator
标注
13x18
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